US-24335P

Siparis Kodu: 2304-259

Uriin Ozellikleri

Us

24335

36

590

D255

US

AR SPRING

©259

© 2026 US AIR SPRING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. http://www.usmerkaucuk.com/

Uriin Tipi P

Uriin Kodu 24335 P
Siparis Kodu 2304-259
Kutu Boyutu 780*1180*660
Kutudaki Adet 28 PCS
Adirhk 4,905 Kg.
Tork

Uriin Grubu —
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CROSS Kodlari OEM Kodlan
AIRTECH 38174P VALX 8080131001
FIRESTONE W019688174 WEWELER US04335F




